
Austin Middle School 8th Grade Staff 2024 - 2025 
 

   

 

8th Grade  

Language Arts 

8th Grade 

Math 

8th Grade 

Science 

8th Grade  

Social Studies 

9th Grade 

Honors Courses 

Ashley Courson—Rm 307 
Email: 
acourson@paulding.k12.ga.us 
Remind codes: @coursone 

Tutoring:  Friday @7:45 AM 

 

 

Savannah Rodriquez—Rm 303  
Email:  
srodriquez@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Remind code: @elarod4 

Tutoring: Monday @ 4:00 PM   

 

 

Dakota Shaw—Rm 306 
Email: 
dakotaj.shaw45@paulding.k12.ga.us 
Remind Code: @shaws8 

Tutoring: Tuesday @4:00 PM   

Christy Gable—Rm 321 
Email: cgable@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Remind code:  

8th Grade: @math8gable 

Algebra: @gablealg 
 

 

Mark Berryhill—Rm 316 
Email: 
mberryhill@paulding.k12.ga.us   

Remind code: @bhillmath1 

Tutoring:  Wednesday @ 4:00 PM 

 

 

Carie Hinton—Rm 315 
Email: chinton@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Remind code: @hintomath8 

Tutoring: Thursday @ 4:00 PM 

Thursday AM: By Appt Only 

 

 

Heather Jenkins—Rm 317 
Email: 
Heatherm.Jenkins44@paulding.k12.g
a.us  
Remind Code: See Syllabus  

Tutoring: Monday @ 4:00 PM 

Shauna Bristol— Rm 322 
Email:  sbristol@paulding.k12.ga.us 
Remind code: @bristolsci 

Tutoring: Wednesday @ 4:00 PM 

 

 

Heather Jenkins—Rm 317 
Email: 
Heatherm.Jenkins44@paulding.k12.
ga.us 
Remind Code: See Syllabus 

Tutoring: Monday @ 4:00 PM 

————————————— 

Cory Cottrell – Rm 319  

Email: 
ccottrell@paulding.k12.ga.us  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faith Barnett—Rm 325 
Email: fbarnett@paulding.k12.ga.us  
Remind code: @8gaadv 
Tutoring: Tuesday @ 7:45 AM 

 

 

Jaime Samples—Rm 305 
Email:  
jaimer.samples54@paulding.k12.ga.us   

Remind codes:@amsmss 

Tutoring:  

Wednesday @ 4:00 PM 

 

Ashley Courson—Rm 307 
Email: acourson@paulding.k12.ga.us   
Remind codes: @coursonso 

Tutoring: By appointment 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Christy Gable—Rm 321 
Honors Enhanced Algebra   

Email: cgable@paulding.k12.ga.us  

Remind code: 

9th Algebra: @gablealg 

Tutoring: Monday @ 4:00 PM 

 

Kerry Paap—Rm 324 
Honors Physical Science 

Email: kpaap@paulding.k12.ga.us   
Remind code: 
HON Phys Sci: @paaphonors 

Tutoring: Thursday @ 7:45 AM 

 

 

Stephanie Shelnutt—Rm 320  
Honors Literature & 
Composition 

Email:  
sshelnutt@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Remind code:  @shelnutt9 

Tutoring:  

Tuesday @ 4:00 PM 

 
 

*All tutoring sessions are for 30 minutes from either 7:45-8:15 or 4:00-4:30.* 

To subscribe to a teacher’s REMIND, text (fill in code for specific classes as listed above) to the following number: 81010. 

Special Events and  
Announcements for ALL 8th 
Graders:  @8amshome 

8th Grade Administrators:    
Students with last names (A-K): Mrs. Dannison Curtis, Assistant Principal — Room 205J   Email: dcurtis@paulding.k12.ga.us 
Students with last names (L-Z):  Mr. Robbie Jarvis, Assistant Principal—Room 304A         Email: rjarvis@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Grading and Recovery Policies: 

Missing assignments will show an “M” in Infinite Campus resulting in a zero for the listed assignment. Recovery will be available until the end of the current 9-week period. Students can earn 
recovery credit for missing or failing assignments by attending teacher-assigned Saturday school or tutoring sessions. At the end of the 9-week grading period, missing assignments marked 
with an “M” in the grade book or those receiving a failing grade will be final. 

Note: For 8th grade courses with multiple 

teachers, students may attend any 

teacher’s tutoring for support. 
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AMS 8th Grade Suggested Supply List 2024-2025 

LANGUAGE ARTS 
HONORS LIT 

MATH/ALGEBRA SCIENCE/HONORS 
PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

SOCIAL STUDIES 

 1 inch 3 ring binder (1) 
 
 Tab dividers (1 set of 5) 

preferred with pockets 
 
 Composition notebook (1) 

 
 3 Prong Folder 

 3 ring binder (1) 
 
 TI-36X Pro Calculator* 

 

 Tab dividers (1 set of 5) 
 

*(Note: This may be used 
on the Georgia Milestones 
and  
all through high school.) 

  

 3-ring binder (1) 
 
 Colored pencils 

 
 Composition Notebook 

HONORS PHYSICAL SCIENCE 
(ONLY) 
 
 Divider tabs 
 
 3-ring binder (1)  
 
 Calculator (see    

            Math/Algebra) 

 1 inch 3 ring binder (1) 
 
 Composition or spiral 

notebook 
 

 *Composition notebook 
only for Courson 

 
 Colored pencils are a 

must for SS. 

FOR USE IN ALL SUBJECTS 

 Loose leaf notebook paper 
 Handheld pencil sharpener 
 Pencils/pens/eraser 
 Highlighters  

 Glue sticks 
 Post-It notes 
 Student scissors 
 Colored pencils 

HOMEROOM TEACHER WISH LIST 

 Tissue boxes 
 Hand sanitizer 

 Disinfectant/Clorox wipes 
 Non-latex bandages 

 
❖ STUDENT SERVICE FEE: Please support our students by clicking on the QR code, using the link 

https://paulding.revtrak.net/ or sending the $5.00 Student Service Fee to the homeroom teacher.  This fee 
helps the school fund student expenses.    

❖ LOCKERS: Lockers will be issued by the homeroom teacher on a first come-first-served basis at the end of 
the first week of school after a student has turned in ALL forms/fees. 

Revtrak    

 

 

https://paulding.revtrak.net/
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